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GEMINI INDUSTRIES and MASTER’S MAGIC
Gemini Industries is an employee-owned company, so when you call Gemini you are talking to an owner.
From the representative you deal with, to the person who makes your wax stick, each and every member of the
Gemini team is an owner of the company and he or she takes personal pride and concern with your business.

Quality wood finishing supplies done right are a challenging fusion of chemistry, technology
and dedicated service to the projects. Gemini specializes in wood finishing supplies.
When your next finishing project is at hand wouldn’t you rather have your
support materials made and delivered by an owner of the company?

Since 1964 Gemini Coatings has focused on one thing, the making of superior coatings,
wood finishes and touch up products — it is our sole business and we take great pride in it!

GEMINI'S CORE VALUES

INTEGRITY: We treat our customers, our suppliers, our communities and our fellow team members with the openness and honesty

we ourselves would like to receive. Integrity in all of our interactions and relationships is the basis of our strength.

INNOVATION: Gemini is committed to research and development and uncompromising quality
in all aspects of our business with a goal of complete customer satisfaction.

PARTICIPATION: We offer team members opportunities for personal growth and development,
involvement in decision-making and ownership in a safe, enjoyable and clean environment.

RESPONSIBILITY: Gemini is committed to our customers, team members, our community
and our environment. Honesty and trust are the foundations of Gemini’s relationships.

COMMITMENT: We are committed to walking our talk every day, in every location, in every relationship, in everything we do.

for more information about Gemini Coatings/Master’s Magic Touch Up and Repair Systems
1-800-262-5710 or visit: www.gemini-coatings.com



AEROSOL TOUCH UP
Master’s Magic offers a complete selection of aerosolized products including:
clear lacquers, sealers, blush eliminators, toners and pigmented lacquers.

GEMI

MASTERS

TOUCH UP CABINET MARKERS

These wick type dye markers are ideal for touching up finishes that have received

scuffs and light scratches during moving or installation. The markers feature excellent flow
and adhesion to most surfaces and are resistant to polishes.

PAINT PENS

These valve type heavily pigmented markers offer better coverage and hiding.
The markers feature excellent flow and adhesion to most surfaces and

are resistant to polishes.

WAX STICKS & BLEND STICKS

Our wax sticks feature an exclusive blend of waxes offering superior glide and a
more durable fill. They are one third larger than most competitors fill sticks and
provide an outstanding value.

BURN IN STICKS
Our burn in sticks melt easily and have excellent flow out from the hot knife.

/ They do not string out or gum up as do many substitutes. They have excellent adhesion
to all types of finishes.

TOUCH UP POWDERS
Super fine, ground pigment colors for graining and color replacement in all types of touch up.

1 ounce size available.

FINISH PUTTY

Our finish putty is a premium grade industrial product, which can be used for filling
open joints, cracks, scratches. and nail holes. This product allows quick application,
easy clean up and is a suitable alternative to our wax stick.




MASTER’S MAGIC AEROSOL TOUCH UP

STANDARD LACQUERS
Perfect for restoring older damaged finishes to their original appearance.
This product has a natural, amber color that will darken with age,
therefore we do not recommend it for touch up over whites or light colors.
ALSS AEROSOL LACQUER SANDING SEALER
AL90 AEROSOL LACQUER GLOSS
AL60 AEROSOL LACQUER SEMI-GLOSS
AL30 AEROSOL LACQUER SATIN
AL10 AEROSOL LACQUER FLAT

WATER CLEAR LACQUERS

Water clear lacquers are made with a resin system that is inherently more clear, and more
resistant to yellowing . They are ideal for use when touching up a new finish, and are a
better choice for use over lighter colors. They will still amber over time but not to the same
degree as the standard lacquer system.

AWCSS  AEROSOL WC SANDING SEALER

AWC90  AEROSOLWC GLOSS

AWC60 AEROSOL WC SEMI-GLOSS

AWC30 AEROSOL WC SATIN

AWC05  AEROSOLWC DEAD FLAT

NO HALO LACQUERS

These lacquers have been specifically formulated for touch up in conspicuous areas to
blend in perfectly without leaving a tell-tale halo around the repaired area.

ANHSS ~ AEROSOL NH SANDING SEALER

ANH90  AEROSOL NH GLOSS

ANH60 AEROSOL NH SEMI-GLOSS

ANH50  AEROSOL NH 50 DEGREE

ANH35 AEROSOL RUBBED EFFECT 35

ANH25 AEROSOL NH SATIN 25

ANH10  AEROSOL NH FLAT

PIGMENTED LACQUERS

Gemini’s Aerosol Pigmented Lacquer series offers the professional wood finisher, the
hobbyist, and the do it yourselfer the same high quality performance seen in our bulk
products, but in a convenient and easy to use package. Perfect for when you need a
pigmented lacquer for touch up work.

AWPS AEROSOL WHITE SEALER

AWPL90  AEROSOL WHITE LACQUER GLOSS

AWPL60 AEROSOL WHITE LACQUER SEMI-GLOSS

AWPL30 AEROSOLWHITE LACQUER SATIN

AWPL20 AEROSOL WHITE LACQUER DULL

AWPL10  AEROSOL WHITE LACQUER FLAT

ABLSS AEROSOL BLACK LACQUER SEALER

ABL90 AEROSOL BLACK LACQUER GLOSS

ABL30 AEROSOL BLACK LACQUER SATIN

ABL10 AEROSOL BLACK LACQUER FLAT

BLUSH ELIMINATORS

Humidity, cold weather, and fast drying lacquers are all culprits in causing blush (that
annoying white haze or ring caused by moisture trapped in the finish). A quick misting of
this product and the blush disappears-immediately! Blush eliminator re-flows the finish
and allows trapped moisture to escape. Our ABLUSHT00 Blush Eliminator is a slow action
formula with an extended drying time and is the most effective product when the
conditions are the toughest. The ABLUSH101 is a quicker drying solvent blend allowing
maximum speed of repair time.

ABLUSH100 BLUSH ELIMINATOR

ABLUSH101 QUICK BLUSH ELIMINATOR

SPECIALTY

ACLO9 CRACKLE LACQUER
ALOP104 LEMON OIL POLISH
ADL700 DRAWER LUBE AEROSOL
AWR800 WAX REMOVER AEROSOL



MASTER’S MAGIC AEROSOL SHADING TONERS

Master’s Magic aerosol shading toners feature a unique blend of solvents
with special pigments for mild color adjustments to small areas. These toners
make it easy to shade and blend blotchy or uneven finishes with just a few
light sprays. Aerosol shading toners come in 13 oz fills and are available in a
wide range of colors listed below. Master’s Magic shading toners are very
adaptable for various methods for blending in spot repairs, and are designed
to be used over a clear finish. A final, clear topcoat is also recommended for
durability and sheen adjustment. With Master’s Magic aerosol shading toners
you can touch up any interior wood finish with confidence.

SHADING TONER COLOR FAMILY

APPLICATION:

AT1403 AT2416
SPECIAL WALNUT TONER WALNUT TONER DO:
z _ - Use over lacquer-based finishes.
AT2000 AT2418 « Apply over a clear finish.
BLACK SHADOW TONER EXTRA DARK WALNUT TONER « Hold can approximately 12-18 inches from the
surface and lightly spray toner over the area.
_ _ « Allow at least 5 minutes of dry time for each layer.
« Apply several layers of color for best results.
AT2401 AT2420 « After desired look is achieved, apply a
PERFECT BROWN TONER ARK CHERRY TO final top coat.
AT2404 AT2422
BURNT UMBER TONER LIGHT OAK TONER « Apply heavy or wet coats; this could result in color

T2424

separation or a painted look that will cover the
natural wood grain.
« Do not apply to raw wood.

AT2405
VAN DYKE BROWN TONER DARK OAKTONER
_ _ -

« Relative humidity will affect the speed of drying
Alad0n A28 - Dry time will be faster at higher temperatures
BURNT SIENNA TONER

RED MAHOGANY TONER

and lower humidity. Dry time will be slower
at colder temperatures and higher humidity.

AT2407 AT2436 PROBLEM SOLVING:
CORDOVAN MAHOGANY TONER BROWN CHERRY TONER

- Color separation: May be the result of
_ spraying too heavily or closely.
AT2408 AT2441 « Clabbering: Indicates a chemical reaction
MAHOGANY TONER DARK RED MAHOGANY TONER or incompatibility.

- Gummy streaks or runs: Could be the result of
_ — inadequate dry time between coats or

too heavy of coats.

AT2409 AT2442
DARK MAHOGANY TONER RED BLACK MAHOGANY TONER

AT2415

DARKWALNUT TONER

AT2950
ESPRESSO ON OAK

Please note: Colors will vary according
to substrate on which the product is applied.
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TRICKS OF THE TRADE:

« This toner is designed to be used in a
lacquer system.

- To spot test, lay a piece of clear glass on the
surface to be toned and apply a light coat.



MASTER’S MAGIC TOUCH UP MARKERS

These wick type markers are ideal for touching up furniture that may have received scuffs and slight scratches during moving or installation.
> The marker features excellent flow and marks equally well with the edge, bottom, or lip. Master’s Magic markers feature great adhesion to

& most surfaces and are resistant to polishes, offering the durability needed for normal repair work.

Touch Up Marker Color Family

PM1301 OAK NATURAL

PM1404 MEDIUM BROWN WALNUT

PM1405 AMERICAN WALNUT

PM1411 BROWN

PM1500 RED MAHOGANY

PM1503 BLACK CHERRY MAHOGANY

PM1609 ROYAL

PM1709 NATURAL OAK

i R i e L e it

i

PM1800 CHERRY

PM2000 BLACK

PM2003 LT BROWN SHADOW

PM2176 WHEAT

PM2180 NATURAL MAPLE

PM2200 TOFFEE BIRCH

PM2401 PERFECT BROWN

PM2402 RAW SIENNA

PM2403 RAW UMBER

PM2404 BURNT UMBER

PM2405 VAN DYKE BROWN

PM2406 BURNT SIENNA

PM2407 CORDOVAN MAHOGANY

PM2408 MAHOGANY

PM2409 DARK MAHOGANY

PM2410 LT MAHOGANY

b2 e e

PM2414 TAVERN PINE

PM2415 DARK WALNUT

PM2416 WALNUT

PM2417 LIGHT WALNUT

PM2418 EXTRA DARK WALNUT

PM2419 CHERRY

PM2420 DARK CHERRY

PM2422 LIGHT OAK

PM2424 DARK OAK

PM2425 HONEY OAK

PM2426 PERFECT WALNUT

PM2432 GREEN UMBER

PM2434 HARVEST

PM243 BROWN CHERRY

PM2441 DARK RED MAHOGANY

RAL CHERR

PM2446 REDDISH MAPLE

PM2447 PERFECT CHERRY

PM2448 PERFECT MAHOGANY

PM2814 NUTMEG ON MAPLE/POPLAR

PM2902 GINGER

Please note: Colors will vary according
to substrate on which the product is applied.



MASTER’S MAGIC
MARKER KITS

KTPM12 (12 marker kit)
PM1609 ROYAL

PM2000 BLACK

PM2401 PERFECT BROWN
PM2405 VAN DYKE BROWN
PM2406 BURNT SIENNA
PM2407 CORDOVAN MAHOGANY
PM2411 PINE

PM2414 TAVERN PINE

PM2415 DARKWALNUT
PM2418 EXTRA DARKWALNUT
PM2420 DARK CHERRY
PM2444 CARAMEL BROWN

KTPM2400 (+KTPM12)
PM1411 BROWN

PM1800 CHERRY

PM2180 NATURAL MAPLE
PM2402 RAW SIENNA
PM2404 BURNT UMBER
PM2408 MAHOGANY
PM2409 DARK MAHOGANY
PM2419 CHERRY

PM2422 LIGHT OAK
PM2424 DARK OAK
PM2434 HARVEST

PM2441 DARK RED MAHOGANY

KTPM48 (+KTPM12 & KTPM2400)
PM1301 OAKNATURAL

PM1404 MEDIUM BROWN WALNUT
PM1405 AMERICAN WALNUT
PM1500 RED MAHOGANY

PM1503 BLACK CHERRY MAHOGANY
PM1709 NATURAL OAK

PM2003 LT BROWN SHADOW
PM2176 WHEAT

PM2200 TOFFEE BIRCH

PM2403 RAW UMBER

PM2410 LT MAHOGANY

PM2412 DARK PINE

PM2413 LT PINE

PM2416 WALNUT

PM2417 LIGHT WALNUT

PM2425 HONEY OAK

PM2426 PERFECT WALNUT
PM2432 GREEN UMBER

PM2436 BROWN CHERRY

PM2445 NATURAL CHERRY
PM2446 REDDISH MAPLE

PM2447 PERFECT CHERRY

PM2448 PERFECT MAHOGANY
PM2814 NUTMEG ON MAPLE/POPLAR

MASTER’S MAGIC PAINT PENS

|

Fast and opaque color touch-up in a paint pen. Excellent for solid color touch-up.

This pen is high solids and high gloss. Features superior adhesion with a durable finish
requiring no top coat. These pens come in a variety of popular colors. Use for minor
surface and edge marks, to re-color worn edges and much more.

Paint Pen Color Family

PP2000 GLOSS BLACK PP3000 GLOSS WHITE

PP2175 BISQUE MARKER PP3001 ANTIQUE WHITE

PP2407 CORDOVAN MAHOGANY PP3002 COOL WHITE

PP2417 LIGHT WALNUT PP3004 ALMOND

PP2418 EX. DARK WALNUT PP3040 C.C. WHITE

PP2420 DARK CHERRY PP3084 GREY

PP2438 BISQUE PP3090 LINEN

Please note: Colors will vary according
to substrate on which the product is applied.

MASTER’S MAGIC PAINT PEN KIT

KTPP12 (12 paint pen kit)
PP2000 Gloss Black
PP2175 Bisque Marker
PP2407 Cord. Mahogany
PP2417 Light Walnut
PP2418 Ex. Dark Walnut
PP2420 Dark Cherry
PP2438 Bisque

PP3000 Gloss White
PP3001 Antigue White
PP3002 Cool White
PP3004 Almond

PP3040 C.C. White

6



MASTER’S MAGIC WAX STICKS

/ Master’s Magic wax sticks feature an exclusive blend of waxes offering superior glide for a more durable fill. They are also
' one third larger than most competitors fill sticks and provide an outstanding value.

WS2448 PERFECT MAHOGANY

WS1201 CLEAR WS2922 STONE BROWN

WS2928 STORM
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WS1401 DARK BROWN WALNUT WS3000 WHITE

WS1402 MEDIUM BROWN WALNUT WS3001 ANTIQUE WHITE

WS3020 SOFT WHITE

WS3040 CC WHITE

WS3063 THUNDER

WS3078 GRAPHITE

WS3084 GREY

WS3092 OFF WHITE

WS3094 COUNTRY LINEN
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Ws2174 CIDER WsS2423 OAK WS3108 MONACO

WS2175 BISQUE WS2424 DARK OAK

Please note: Colors will vary according
WS2425 HONEY OAK to substrate on which the product is applied.

WS2426 PERFECT WALNUT
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MASTER’S MAGIC WAX STICK KITS & BLENDING STICKS

Master’s Magic wax sticks kits feature our superior Master’s Magic wax sticks. Master’s Magic blending sticks and blending sticks kits are used to add or
alter color when repairing and touching up wood. These sticks allow you to replace color onraw or finished edges and flat surfaces.

MASTER’S MAGIC
WAX STICKKITS

KTWS12

WS1402 MEDIUM BROWN WALNUT
WS1504 DARK CHERRY MAHOGANY
WS2000 BLACK

WS2403 RAW UMBER MASTER’S MAGIC MASTER BLEND STICKS
WS2405 VAN DYKE BROWN

Ws2415 DARKWALNUT

WS52418 EXTRA DARK WALNUT MBS1504 DARK CHERRY MAHOGANY

Ws2437 TRANSPARENT WHITEWASH MBS2000 BLACK

WS2442 RED BLACK MAHOGANY MBS2401 PERFECT BROWN

Ws2444 CARAMEL BROWN

W52928 STORM MBS2402 RAW SIENNA

WS3000 WHITE WAX STICK MBS2403 RAW UMBER

MBS2404 BURNT UMBER

KTWS24 (+KTWS12) MBS2405 VAN DYKE BROWN

WS1501 BROWN MAHOGANY

WS1901 MED. TAVERN PINE MBS2410 LIGHT MAHOGANY
WS2031 PEWTER GRAY MBS2414 TAVERN PINE
WS2174 CIDER

W32175 BISQUE MBS2418 EXTRA DARK WALNUT
WS2406 BURNT SIENNA MBS2419 CHERRY

W52407 CORDOVAN MAHOGANY MBS2437 TRANSPARENT WHITE

WS2417 LIGHT WALNUT
WS2420 DARK CHERRY
WS2424 DARK OAK

WS2441 DARKRED MAHOGANY
WS3092 OFF WHITE

KTWS36 (+KTWS12 & KT\/524)
WS1201 CLEAR

WS1205 DRIFTWOOD

WS1404 BROWN WALNUT

WS2197 TOFFEE

WS2401 PERFECT BROWN

WS2408 MAHOGANY .

W52414 TAVERN PINE MASTER’S MAGIC MASTER BLEND STICK KIT
WS2416 WALNUT

WS2419 CHERRY KTMBS
WS2440 MEDIUM WALNUT
W23020 SOFTWHITE WAX STICK MBS1504 DARK CHERRY MAHOGANY
WS3108 MONACO MBS2000 BLACK
KTWS48 (+KTWS12 & KTWS24 & KTWS36) MB52401 * PERFECT BROWN
+

WS1200 BLONDE WAX STICK MB52402 RAW SIENNA
WS1401 DARK BROWN WALNUT MBS2403 RAW UMBER
Wgzzxoz EﬁwNSTIEUNr\wé\ER MBS2404 BURNT UMBER

2404
W22422 LIGHT OAK MBS2405 VAN DYKE BROWN
WS2423 OAK MBS2410 LIGHT MAHOGANY
WS2426 PERFECT WALNUT MBS2414 TAVERN PINE
WS2433 CLASSIC MAPLE
W22448 PERFECT MAHOGANY MBS2418 EXTRA DARK WALNUT
WS2922 STONE BROWN MBS52419 CHERRY
WS3084 GREY MBS2437 TRANSPARENT WHITE

WS3094 COUNTRY LINEN

Please note: Colors will vary according
to substrate on which the product is applied.



MASTER’S MAGIC FINISH PUTTIES, TOUCH UP POWDERS and BURN-IN STICKS

FP1211
FP1401
FP1402
FP1504
FP1901
FP2000
FP2174
FP2175
FP2177
FP2237
FP2401
FP2402
FP2403
FP2405
FP2407
FP2408
FP2409
FP2410
FP2415
FP2417
FP2418
FP2420
FP2422
FP2423
FP2424
FP2427
FP2428
FP2433
FP2437
FP2438
FP2440
FP2441
FP2442
FP2444
FP2589
FP3000
FP3001
FP3040

MASTER'S MAGIC FINISH
Master’s Magic (3 oz.) finish putty is a p

MANILLA

DARKWALNUT

MEDIUM WALNUT

DARK RED MAHOGANY
TAVERN PINE

BLACK

CIDER

BISQUE

BRIGHT WHITE FINISH PUTTY
BUTTERSCOTCH PUTTY TEXWOOD
PERFECT BROWN

RAW SIENNA

RAW UMBER

VAN DYKE BROWN
CORDOVAN MAHOGANY
MAHOGANY

DARK MAHOGANY
LIGHT MAHOGANY
DARK WALNUT

LIGHT WALNUT

EXTRA DARK WALNUT
DARK CHERRY

LIGHT OAK

OAK

DARK OAK

CREAM

RED MAHOGANY
CLASSIC MAPLE
TRANSPARENT WHITEWASH
BISQUE

MEDIUM WALNUT

DARK RED MAHOGANY
RED BLACK MAHOGANY
CARAMEL BROWN
ESPRESSO CHERRY
WHITE FINISH PUTTY
ANTIQUE WHITE
CCWHITE

MASTER’S MAGIC FINISH PUTTY KITS

KTFP12

FP1211  MANILLA

FP1901  TAVERN PINE

FP2000  BLACK

FP2174  CIDER

FP2405 VAN DYKE BROWN

FP2407  CORDOVAN MAHOGANY

FP2408  MAHOGANY

FP2415  DARKWALNUT

FP2418  EXTRA DARK WALNUT

FP2437  TRANSPARENT WHITEWASH

FP3000  WHITE FINISH PUTTY

FP3001  ANTIQUE WHITE FP1401
FP1402

KTFP24 (+KTFP12) FP2403

FP1504  DARKRED MAHOGANY FP2417

FP2175  BISQUE FP2420

FP2177  BRIGHT WHITE FINISH PUTTY FP2427

FP2401  PERFECT BROWN FP2428

FP2402  RAW SIENNA FP2433

FP2422  LIGHT OAK FP2438

FP2423  OAK FP2589

FP2424  DARK OAK FP3040

FP2440  MEDIUM WALNUT

FP2441  DARKRED MAHOGANY

FP2442  RED BLACK MAHOGANY

FP2444  CARAMEL BROWN

product, which can be used for filling open joints, cracks,
scratches and nail holes. This product allows quick application,
easy clean up and is a suitable alternative to our wax stick.

PUTTY

remium grade industrial

MB2000
MB2021
MB2022
MB2023
MB2024
MB2405
MB2410
MB2412
MB2419
MB2430
MB3000

BLACK

RED

GREEN

YELLOW

BLUE

VAN DYKE BROWN
LIGHT MAHOGANY
DARK PINE
CHERRY

GOLDEN OAK
WHITE

MASTER’S MAGICTOUCH UP POWDER
Master’s Magic (1 oz.) touch up powders are super

fine ground pigment colors for graining and color
replacement in all types of touch up and repair.

MASTER’S MAGIC

TOUCH UP POWDER KIT
KTMB (Primary Colors)
MB2000 BLACK

MB2021 RED

MB2022 GREEN

MB2023 YELLOW

MB2024 BLUE

MB2405 VAN DYKE BROWN
MB2410 LIGHT MAHOGANY
MB2412 DARK PINE
MB2419 CHERRY

MB2430 GOLDEN OAK
MB3000 WHITE

=

BI1201 CLEAR

BI2000 STICK BLACK
BI2401 PERFECT BROWN
BI2403 RAW UMBER
BI2404 BURNT UMBER
BI2405 VAN DYKE BROWN
BI2406 BURNT SIENNA

BI2407 CORDOVAN MAHOGANY

BI2408 MAHOGANY
BI2410 LIGHT MAHOGANY
BI2413 LIGHT PINE

BI2418 EXTRA DARK WALNUT

BI2422 LIGHT OAK
Bl2436 BROWN CHERRY

KTPM36 (+KTFP12 & KTFP24)

DARK WALNUT
MEDIUM WALNUT
RAW UMBER
LIGHT WALNUT
DARK CHERRY
CREAM

RED MAHOGANY
CLASSICMAPLE
BISQUE

ESPRESSO CHERRY
CCWHITE

MASTER’S MAGIC BURN-IN STICKS
Master's Magic burn-in sticks melt easily and have excellent
flow-out from the hot knife. They do not string out or gum
up as do many substitutes. These burn-in sticks have
excellent adhesion to all types of finishes.

MASTER’S MAGIC

BURN IN STICK KIT
KTBI12

BI2000 STICK BLACK
BI2401 PERFECT BROWN
BI2403 RAW UMBER
BI2404 BURNT UMBER
BI2405 VAN DYKE BROWN
BI2406 BURNT SIENNA
BI2407 CORDOVAN MAHOGANY
BI2408 MAHOGANY
BI2410 LIGHT MAHOGANY
BI2413 LIGHT PINE

BI2422 LIGHT OAK

BI2436 BROWN CHERRY

Please note: Colors will vary according
to substrate on which the product is applied.



MASTER’S MAGIC TOUCH UP and REPAIR KITS

‘Q\W

KT104 - INSTALLER’S KIT

Designed to be used by installers or on-site repair technicians,

the KT104 provides excellence and efficiency for on-site touch up.

Hassle free and well equipped the KT104 is your “maximum
profit” touch up solution.

KT104 Installer Kit Includes:

AL10 aerosol lacquer flat

AL30 aerosol lacquer satin

ANH10 no halo lacquer flat

ANH25 no halo lacquer satin
ANH60 no halo lacquer semi-gloss
BIK006 18 watt electric burn-in knife
MI001 magic balm burn-in lube (3 0z.)
MMG-1 2 oz. glue (thin)

MMG-2 2 oz. glue ( medium )
MMG-4 2 oz. accelerator

MMG-6 2 oz. debonder

BRO10 red sable round size 0

BRO11 red sable round size 1

GP003 graining pens medium brown
GP002 graining pens dark brown
KTWS12 wax stick set of 12

S-178 pine epoxy stick

S-179 dark mahogany epoxy stick
C299B mobile kit bag

KTMB touch up powder kit
KTFP12 touch up finish putty kit
KTPP12 touch up paint pen kit
KTPM12 touch up marker kit

1316 mixing dish

KTMBS master blend stick kit
KTBI12 burn-in stick kit

Al2 utility knife
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MARKER KITS

KTPM12, KTPM2400, KTPM2400B,

C67 MARKER BAG

These markers are ideal for touching up finishes
that have received scuffs and light scratches during
moving or installation. The markers feature
excellent flow and adhesion to most surfaces and
are resistant to polishes, offering the durability
needed for quality repair work.

PAINT PENS KITS

KTPP12

Fast opaque color touch-up in a paint pen.
Excellent for solid color touch-up. These pens

are high solids and high gloss. Features superior
adhesion with a durable finish requiring no top
coat. This kit comes with a variety of popular colors.

WAX STICK KITS

KTWS12, KTWS2400, KTWS36,

KTWS48 & KT8504

These wax sticks feature an exclusive blend of
waxes offering superior glide and a more durable
fill. They are one third larger than most competitor’s
fill sticks and provide an outstanding value.

POWDERKITS

KTMB (Primary Colors)

Super fine, ground pigment colors for graining
and color replacement in all types of touch up.

FINISH PUTTY KITS

KTFP12, KTFP2400, KTFP36

This is a premium grade industrial product, which
can be used for filling open joints, cracks, scratches
and nail holes. This product allows quick
application, easy clean up and is a suitable
alternative to our wax stick.

BURN-IN STICK KITS

KTBI12

These burn-in sticks melt easily, have excellent
flow out and durability.



MASTER’S MAGIC SUNDRIES & SUPPLIES

ELECTRIC
BURN-IN KNIFE

18 Watt Electric Burn-In Knife

BIKOO6&

CORK & FELT BLOCKS

When a level surface is a must.
Can be used with all types of sandpaper.
Measures 4"x 2"x 1"

BLOO1 Cork Block
BLO0O2 Felt Block

RED SABLE LINER BRUSHES

Gemini liner brushes are quality red sable
brushes that will provide excellent touch up
and repair over many years of use.

BRO10 RS liner size 0
BRO11 RS linersize 1

GRAINING PENS

Gemini Graining pens will allow you to
produce extra fine grain lines over any surface.
New tip with continuous flow writing. Quick
drying, permanent inks. Available in both
medium and dark brown.

GP003 Medium Brown
GP002 Dark Brown

MAGIC BALM

Magic Balm enhances protection and prevents
unwanted spread of excessive burn-in stick.
Available in a 3 oz. jar.

MI0O1 Magic Balm

Magic Balm

RUBBING LUBE

Concentrated rubbing compound for rubbing
down finishes or removing packing marks.

Mix with water or use directly on steel wool and
dip in water. Leaves a smooth, great feeling finish
that may be re-coated.

MI0O02  Rubbing Lube - 16 oz.

MASTER’S MAGIC GLUES

These economically priced cyanoacrylate adhesives have S
incredible instant bonding strength. No clamps or INSTANT
overnight drying needed. * ( extra tips available) MEDIUM

CHANACHYLATE

MMG-1  Thin, 2 oz.

MMG-2 Medium, 2 oz.

MMG-3 Thick, 2 oz.

MMG-4  Accelerator, 2 oz. with Pump Sprayer
MMG-5 Accelerator, 8 oz. refill

MMG-6 Debonder, 2 oz.

EPOXY PUTTY STICK

Simply cut off the amount to be used and knead together.

After epoxy putty stick becomes uniform in color, apply to damaged
area and smooth out. This versatile putty can be drilled, sanded,
sawed, stained or painted! Epoxy putty sticks come in two varieties
with either a 5-minute or a 30-minute drying time.

S-175  Quikwood Epoxy Stick
S-176  Fastseel

S-177  Repair it Quick 5 Minute
S-178  Pine Epoxy Stick

S-179  Dark Mahogany Epoxy Stick
S-180  Walnut Epoxy Putty
S-181  Teak Epoxy Putty

S-182  Oak Epoxy Putty

S-184  Pine Epoxy Putty

S-187  Cherry Epoxy Putty
S-188  Maple Epoxy Putty
S$-189  White Epoxy Putty
S-190 Black Epoxy Putty

11



MASTER’S MAGIC SUNDRIES & SUPPLIES

NITRILE POWDERED GLOVES TWO-PART POURABLE EPOXY
« Soft and Durable and Offers Medium Weight Protection gg:ﬁolf I!?i?r
« Excellent for Painting, Cleaning and Auto Work » Smooth Finish

) « Great for Bar and Table Tops
« Highly Resistant to Alcohol and Petroleum Based Products

+ More Puncture Resistant than Latex Gloves HKK-2
G3120-9 Small
G3120-10 Medium
G3120-11  Large
G3120-12  X-Large
DELUXE TACK CLOTH

« Wax and Silicone Free
« 100% Bleached Cotton Mesh
- 20"x 20"

MI031 - Tack Cloth

REFINISHING GLOVES

* Designed for Heavy Duty Stripping Materials

* Protects Your Hands From Harmful Chemicals
iresmndym CUPRAN HAND CLEANER
» Gentle on Skin
GL16-10  Large - Removes Ink, Dye and Stain
GL16-11  X-Large « Water Soluble

Q81871 - Hand Cleaner

WHITE RAGS

* Premium White Rags
* Great for Staining and Cleaning
« Strong Knit Materials for Maximum Durability

DA101 - White Rags - 25 |b. box

COLORED RAGS

- Premium Colored Rags

- Great for Staining and Cleaning

« Strong Knit Materials for Maximum Durability

25RAGS - Colored Rags - 25 Ib. box
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BINKS RESPIRATOR

* Premium Paint Spray Respirator
* Charcoal Filter Respirator with

* Adjustable Straps

¢ Meets 42 CFR Part 84 Standards

ZB40-128 Medium Respirator 3000 Series
ZB40-143 Large Millennium 3000 Resp
ZB40-1921 3000 Replacement Cartridges

ZB40-1924  Millennium 3000 Prefilters

3M DUST MASKS #8210

* Helps Reduce Exposure
to Dust From Sanding

Comfortable
* Lightweight
 Disposable

8210-3M - #8210 Plus Particle Masks

SANDING SPONGES
* Deliver an Exceptionally
Smooth Long Lasting Cut

* Perfect for Contoured and
Smooth Flat Surfaces

* May be Used Wet or Dry
* Available in all Popular Grits

ZDSPBG100 Fine (100/Case)

E-Z MIX® DISPOSABLE
MIXING CUPS and PITCHERS

* E-Z Mix Disposable Cups
Cut Paint and Stain Mixing
Containers Costs by 50%.

* Easy to Use and Read

* Popular Sizes

* Most Popular Mixing Ratios
« Economical

* Helps Eliminate Mistints

Q1Q - Quart Cup
Q70004 - 1/4 Cups
Q70008 - 1/2 pt. Cups
Q5Q - 5 Quart Cups
Q70016 - 1 Pint Cup
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